2020 / Ultra Lightweight Shootout /
20200530

Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap

A W N

9998

9998
9998

93 E
523 A

52X

316

77

SE

40 E

Jesse Norton
Rafael Revelo
Owen Williams

Jared Kapoor
Emily Grana

Christopher
Newman

Shannon Deane

Pittman Wallace

Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki Ninja
400

Yamaha YZF-R3

Yamaha R3
Yamaha YZF-R3

11:54.843
11:55.132
12:16.674
12:17.374

12:18.776

00.000

00.000
00.000

01:57.836 00.000 00.000
01:57.763 6 00.289 00.289 40
02:00.909 6 21.831 21.542 32
02:01.081 6 22.531 00.700 26
02:01.723 6 23.933 01.402 22
-- 7L 7L 0
-- 7L 00.000 0
-- 7L 00.000 0




